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Bus 519 Alameda - Av. Grecia Go to website

Direction
Pd1429-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova 
— Pa365-Parada 3 / (M) La Moneda

31 stops

Open route schedule

Pd1429-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova

Pd732-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Avenida Grecia

Pd544-Avenida Grecia / esq. Qda. de Sn. Pedro

Pd545-Avenida Grecia / esq. Los Picachos

Pd548-Avenida Grecia / esq. Jacarandá

Pd547-Avenida Grecia / esq. Amanecer

Pd1359-Parada / Muni. Peñalolén

Pd549-Avenida Grecia / esq. Palena

Pd550-Avenida Grecia / esq. Pasaje 444

Pd574-Parada 2 / Calle 1A - Avenida Grecia

Pd575-Parada 2 / Ictinos - Avenida Grecia

Pd576-Parada 2 / Los Molineros - Av. Grecia

Pd577-Parada 2 / Cruz Almeyda - Avenida Grecia

Pd553-Parada 4 / (M) Grecia

Pd578-Parada 2 / ADO Chile

Pd579-Parada 2 / Cesfam Salvador Bustos

Pd559-Parada 2 / Pedagógico

Pd581-Parada 2 / Los Tres Antonios

Pd582-Parada 2 / (M) Est.Nacional

Pd583-Parada 2 / Avenida Marathon

Pd584-Parada 2 / Villa Olímpica

Route schedule
Pd1429-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova 
— Pa365-Parada 3 / (M) La Moneda

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pd1429-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro 
Casanova

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Pd563-Parada 4 / Suárez Mujica

Pd564-Parada 2 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pd209-Parada 7 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pc82-Parada 2 / (M) Santa Isabel

Pc84-Parada 2 / (M) Parque Bustamante

Pc86-Parada 4 / Plaza Italia

Pa42-Parada 4 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa385-Parada 3 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa183-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa365-Parada 3 / (M) La Moneda



Direction
Pa165-Parada 7 / (M) Los Héroes — Pd1439-Av. Diagonal 
Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova

34 stops

Open route schedule

Pa165-Parada 7 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa215-Parada 5 / (M) La Moneda

Pa598-Parada 8 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa339-Parada 5 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa168-Parada 4 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa341-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa342-Parada 7 / Plaza Italia

Pa172-Parada 1 / (M) Parque Bustamante

Pc1044-Parada 3 / (M) Santa Isabel

Pa487-Av. General Bustamante / esq. Malaquías Concha

Pd426-Parada 11 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pd427-Parada 12 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pd643-Parada 1 / Suárez Mujica

Pd644-Parada 1 / Villa Olímpica

Pd589-Parada 1 / Avenida Marathon

Pd115-Parada 1 / (M) Est.Nacional

Pd116-Parada 1 / Los Tres Antonios

Pd590-Parada 1 / Pedagógico

Pd592-Parada 1 / Cesfam Salvador Bustos

Pd645-Parada 1 / ADO Chile

Pd535-Parada 5 / (M) Grecia

Pd571-Parada 1 / Los Molineros - Av. Grecia

Pd572-Parada 1 / Ictinos - Avenida Grecia

Pd573-Parada 1 / Calle 1A - Avenida Grecia

Route schedule
Pa165-Parada 7 / (M) Los Héroes — Pd1439-Av. Diagonal 
Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pa165-Parada 7 / (M) Los Héroes

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/chile/public_transit-line-519-1321158945-1314049850


Pd1322-Parada 1 / Tobalaba - Avenida Grecia

Pd537-Avenida Grecia / esq. Los Tordos

Pd538-Avenida Grecia / esq. Las Garzas

Pd1323-Avenida Grecia / esq. Av. Consistorial

Pd539-Parada / Muni. Peñalolén

Pd540-Parada 1 / El Acueducto - Jacarandá

Pd541-Avenida Grecia / esq. Los Araucanos

Pd542-Avenida Grecia / esq. Pablo Neruda

Pd543-Avenida Grecia / esq. Av. Diag. Las Torres

Pd1439-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova



Direction
Pa165-Parada 7 / (M) Los Héroes — Pd1439-Av. Diagonal 
Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova

32 stops

Open route schedule

Pa165-Parada 7 / (M) Los Héroes

Pa215-Parada 5 / (M) La Moneda

Pa598-Parada 8 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa339-Parada 5 / (M) Universidad de Chile

Pa168-Parada 4 / (M) Santa Lucía

Pa341-Parada 3 / (M) Universidad Católica

Pa342-Parada 7 / Plaza Italia

Pa172-Parada 1 / (M) Parque Bustamante

Pa174-Parada 1 / (M) Santa Isabel

Pd427-Parada 12 / (M) Irarrázaval

Pd643-Parada 1 / Suárez Mujica

Pd644-Parada 1 / Villa Olímpica

Pd589-Parada 1 / Avenida Marathon

Pd115-Parada 1 / (M) Est.Nacional

Pd116-Parada 1 / Los Tres Antonios

Pd590-Parada 1 / Pedagógico

Pd592-Parada 1 / Cesfam Salvador Bustos

Pd645-Parada 1 / ADO Chile

Pd535-Parada 5 / (M) Grecia

Pd571-Parada 1 / Los Molineros - Av. Grecia

Pd572-Parada 1 / Ictinos - Avenida Grecia

Pd573-Parada 1 / Calle 1A - Avenida Grecia

Pd1322-Parada 1 / Tobalaba - Avenida Grecia

Pd537-Avenida Grecia / esq. Los Tordos

Route schedule
Pa165-Parada 7 / (M) Los Héroes — Pd1439-Av. Diagonal 
Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pa165-Parada 7 / (M) Los Héroes

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
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Pd538-Avenida Grecia / esq. Las Garzas

Pd1323-Avenida Grecia / esq. Av. Consistorial

Pd539-Parada / Muni. Peñalolén

Pd540-Parada 1 / El Acueducto - Jacarandá

Pd541-Avenida Grecia / esq. Los Araucanos

Pd542-Avenida Grecia / esq. Pablo Neruda

Pd543-Avenida Grecia / esq. Av. Diag. Las Torres

Pd1439-Av. Diagonal Las Torres / esq. Álvaro Casanova

519 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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